AGENDA
NEWBURGH CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION
MEETING
February 18, 2021

Minutes: Regular Meeting of December 18, 2020
Personnel Reports: December 2020

January 2021
Certifications:

Firefighter #61470

Firefighter (Spanish Speaking) #61551
Librarian | # 66836

Librarian 11 #66880

Librarian Il #66896

Pending Exams
None

New Business:

1.
2.

3.

4.

Request to amend Job Description for Deputy Police Chief

Request to amend Job Description for Assistant City Comptroller and reclassify to Exempt
Class.

Request to amend Job Description for Human Resources Director and reclassify to Exempt
Class.

Request to adopt Police Officer Part-Time in non-competitive class.

Old Business:

None
Correspondence:
Other:

Adjourned:



